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
Other, Public Hook/Up Avail, Public Sewer
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 10/21/2023
Modified on: 12/22/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 11/15/23

DOM: 16
Close Date: 12/20/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Lake Access one-acre private wooded lot within walking distance to Deep Creek Lake State Park. Adjoining 15+/- acres is for sale too for $289,000 and borders
Deep Creek Lake State Park. Additonal acerage available
Directions: Brant Rd at the top of Mallard Lake Trail

 88 Black Diamond Ct, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 12/15/23 Land  $70,000

MLS #: MDGA2005062
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: HIGHLINE SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: HIGHLINE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status: Plat Recorded, Utilities W/I 50'
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.57a / 24829sf
Price/Acre: $122,807.02
Tax Annual Amt: $396 / 2023
HOA Fee: $400 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 05/10/2023
Modified on: 12/21/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/31/23

DOM: 168
Close Date: 12/15/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Can't find the right house? Buy and build exactly what you want! Lot 88 is only five minutes to the WISP, Deep Creek Lake, Lodestone Golf Course and Fork Run
you're located in the heart of everything. All public utilities available and $6500 sewer tap fee conveys. The only thing this property is missing is your dream home. Call tod
for more details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219N, turn left onto Sang Run Road. Take left onto Marsh Hill Road and then right onto Overlook Pass. At the top of the hill, turn
onto Wisp Mt Road. Take the first right onto Snowhaven Lane and then take the first left onto Black Diamond Ct. The property will be on the right.

 Little Dipper Ln #LOT 1, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 12/07/23 Land  $75,000
MLS #: MDGA2005010
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: NORTH CAMP SUBDIVISION
Subdiv/Neigh: NORTH CAMP SUBDIVISION
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: 18 RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.41a / 17665sf
Price/Acre: $182,926.83
Tax Annual Amt: $749 / 2023
HOA Fee: $600 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Corner, Mountainous, Trees/Wooded
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 05/11/2023
Modified on: 12/11/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 11/14/23

DOM: 187
Close Date: 12/07/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Great opportunity to build your dream home, in the gated community of North Camp, just minutes to many outdoor activities-skiing, hiking, rafting, & golf. Loca
in the Four Seasons, Deep Creek Lake area, this .41 acres level lot has public sewer and water hook-up. The Adventure Sports Center International is in your backyard, off
a man-made world-class White Water Rafting course. One of only 2 in the US. Wisp Ski Resort is just mins also, slip on your skis and ski out from the top of the mountain. 
you are looking for a true outdoor paradise, this is the lot for you. Close to everything Deep Creek Lake, Call agent for showing, no sign on lot.
Directions: From 219N take Sand Run Rd. Turn left onto Marsh Hill Rd, and then Right onto Overlook Pass. Trun left at the top of the hill onto Wisp Mountain Rd, then left 
Adventure Sports Way. Turn right onto Lower Camp RD then left onto Little Dipper Lane, the lot is on the left.

 9 Poland Run East Thousand Acres Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 12/07/23 Land $110,000
MLS #: MDGA2006304
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: POLAND RUN EAST
Subdiv/Neigh: THOUSAND ACRES AT DCL
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1a / 43560sf
Price/Acre: $110,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: 2023
HOA Fee: $800 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
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
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1985
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,146 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 3
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Turn key, freshly remodeled home in Pergin Farm! This 3 bedroom, 2 bath home is absolutely adorable top to bottom. Updated bathrooms, flooring, kitchen, an
sold fully furnished! Located in a highly desired neighborhood, where real estate is few and far between. The home is also in the front end of the subdivision where renting
permitted. This home is a current VRBO rental. Schedule your showing today!
Directions: Take Sand Flat Rd to left on Pergin Farm Rd. Home will be on the right hand side.

 2583 Westview Xing, Grantsville, MD 21536 Closed | 12/01/23 Residential  $425,000
MLS #: MDGA2005846
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: THE HIGHLANDS MEADOW MOUNTAIN
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Radiant / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Whole House Exhaust Ventilation / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Daylight, Partial, Full, Partially
Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/13/23
Close Date: 12/01/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,134 / 3,878
Acres/Lot SF: 10.01 / 436,036
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2006
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,837 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $400 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 9
Concessions:  No

Remarks: If you've been looking for an incredible home in a private and secluded location, this is the one! This 4 Bedroom/2.5 Bath home is situated in The Highlands on 
mostly wooded acres of land and is a quick drive to area amenities. This home has many attractive features, including an open concept floor plan and hardwood flooring. T
kitchen features a large island with space for bar stool seating and lots of cabinet space. A highlight of the home is the spacious, yet cozy sunroom, featuring exposed bea
and a wood-burning fireplace. The primary bedroom is located on the main level with an ensuite bathroom and walk-in closet. The laundry room is also on the main level,
located just off the primary bedroom. On the lower level, there are two bedrooms with a pass through full bathroom. A clean-burning, low maintenance tankless water hea
provides radiant floor heat to the home. The multiple porches allow you to get outside, rain or shine. If needing extra space, the cottage has a full bathroom or can be use
additional storage. Call today to schedule your tour of this amazing home and property!
Directions: From US-40, turn onto Westview Crossing Rd. Travel approx. 2.6 miles to driveway on the left.



 85 Windy Ln, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 12/29/23 Residential  $426,000
MLS #: MDGA2005542
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OAKLAND
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Forced Air / Natural Gas
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full
Agreement of Sale Dt: 12/09/23
Close Date: 12/29/23

Beds: 6 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,017 / 4,573
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1986
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,135 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ On Site Septic
DOM: 84
Concessions:  No

Remarks: If plenty of sleeping space, convenience and location are important to you, this 6 bedroom 3 bath home offers the perfect solution. Over 3,000 square feet of li
space, with 2 primary bedrooms, not including the 1,400 square foot semi finished basement, or the 28 x 24 garage provides plenty of space for everyone and everything.
over 3 acres of gently sloping property, including 3 additional building lots. Includes 3 sewer and water taps. The property is located just outside of town limits providing
convenience. The location also avoids additional taxes and zoning restrictions. Roof was replaced in 2016 The one owner property has been well maintained and cared for,
serving a family of seven for over 30 years.
Directions: From Memorial Drive turn on Windy Lane. House on left

 1 Liftside Dr #6A, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 12/08/23 Residential  $430,000
MLS #: MDGA2006112
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: VILLAGES OF WISP
Subdiv/Neigh: VILLAGES OF WISP
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street, Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric, Wood
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Full, Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 11/05/23
Close Date: 12/08/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,920 / 1,920
Acres/Lot SF: .00 / 0
Structure Type: End of Row/Townhouse
Style: Unit/Flat
Levels/Stories: 4 Year Built: 1987
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,017 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $124 / Monthly
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 9
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Just in time for Ski Season at Wisp Resort. This large 20' wide end-unit Villages of Wisp townhome sits on one of the most desirable roads within the communit
The large 4 floor, 3/4 bedroom and 3 bathroom layout provides plenty of space for the whole crew. The walk-in level features a large kitchen open to the dining and family
room spaces with beautiful views looking towards Deep Creek Lake. Upstairs you will find a spacious true master suite as well as a second large bedroom and full bathroom
The loft is a great flex space, giving the option of additional bedding, an office, or den/family room. The lower level offers a third full bathroom, extra large utility/storage
closet, and flex space that can be used as a bedroom or additional living space. This townhome has been extremely well maintained over the years and the pride of owner
shows! Seasonal views of Deep Creek Lake and the close proximity to ski-in/ski-out access along blue square (moderate) trail, Down Under at Wisp Resort during the Wint
make this location ideal for your Deep Creek Lake / Wisp Resort vacation home. In addition to the excellent location, Villages of Wisp offers a beautiful lakefront communit
area, with flat level lawn, gazebo, kayak/canoe/paddle board racks, and a day-use dock. Throw down a lawn chair and enjoy one of the best spots in all of Deep Creek Lak
watch the fireworks from Wisp Resort. Other Wisp Resort amenities within close proximity are beautiful high-end golf courses Lodestone and Fantasy Valley, as well as the
worlds only mountaintop recirculating white water course.
Directions: From McHenry follow Sang Run to Marsh Hill Rd, Right onto Winding Way, then first Left onto Liftside Court. Unit #1 is the first unit on Liftside Ct.

 100 Deer Crest Ln, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 12/15/23 Residential  $555,000

MLS #: MDGA2006166
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: DEER CREST SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: DEER CREST
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 5
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 11/08/23
Close Date: 12/15/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,848 / 1,848
Acres/Lot SF: 1.51 / 65,776
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2012
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,279 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $275 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 7
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Rustic-modern, 3 suite, luxury retreat on 1.5 acres in a serene countryside setting minutes from Deep Creek Lake. With no wasted space, the open floor plan is
thoughtfully designed and perfect for comfortable living and entertaining. Built by craftsman using upscale finishes that include a rustic stone fireplace, granite countertops
custom cabinetry & flooring including Viking & LG appliances. The spacious upper suites feature vaulted ceilings and elegant baths with tile showers and the main suite offe
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
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 5
Concessions:  No

Remarks: A rare find at Deep Creek Lake! This Overlook Villa unit checks every box! With stunning views of Deep Creek Lake, over 3000 sq ft of living space, and 3 floors
spread out, this home provides a beautiful space for the perfect getaway. Owners of these villas also have full access to the amenities within Deep Creek Highlands subdivi
such as an outdoor pool, tennis courts, and more. This home is in tremendous condition and has been meticulously maintained; not a current rental so very limited wear &
tear. Schedule your showing today!
Directions: 219 to Sang Run Rd. Left on Marsh Hill. Right up Overlook Pass. Right onto Wisp Mtn Rd. Turn right into overlook villas, followed by another right. Property is
building 752, middle unit.



 65 Dreams Ln, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 12/19/23 Residential  $630,000
MLS #: MDGA2005422
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
Subdiv/Neigh: SAND FLAT ROAD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air, Other / Other, Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Shelving, Side Entrance
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/13/23
Close Date: 12/19/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,952 / 4,392
Acres/Lot SF: 5.99 / 260,924
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Craftsman
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2008
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,527 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 59
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Privacy and convenience is yours with this well maintained 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath home on 5.99 acres,. Located within 2 miles of Deep Creek Lake and less than 
miles from Oakland, the property setting is ideal for just about any ownership need. The 3 level floor plan offers over 4,300 square feet of living space. including multiple
family rooms and two kitchens. Offering two fully equipped kitchens both with gas cooking , and one with 2 wall ovens and a large pantry, the home is ready for groups of 
size. Enjoy breakfast or brunch from the breakfast nook with bay window looking out over a beautiful meadow. The lower level is completely open with opportunities for
multiple uses and separate storage rooms. Utilities include forced air heat, instant hot gas water heater and air conditioning. A 36 x 28' shed with 44 x 13' carport/roof
overhang provides protection for all your machines and or the perfect machine shop. It all adds up to a great opportunity in a market with a very limited inventory of prop
with these features. DISCLOSURE: RAILEY REALTY IS NOT THE CARETAKER OF PROPERTIES LISTED BY IT. DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER CONDITIONS, PROSPECTIVE
PURCHASERS AND THEIR AGENTS ASSUME ALL LIABILITY ASSOCIATED WITH OR BY WEATHER AT THE PROPERTY.
Directions: Take Sand Flat Road and turn onto Dreams Lane. House on left around 500' up

 1673 Deep Creek Dr #32, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 12/29/23 Residential  $790,000
MLS #: MDGA2006152
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: SUNPLACE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: 90% Forced Air / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 12/09/23
Close Date: 12/29/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,660 / 1,660
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: End of Row/Townhouse
Style: Other
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1989
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,913 / 2022
Condo/Coop: $400.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 33
Concessions:  No

Remarks: One of only 2 lakefront units in the Sunplace development, this 3 bedroom 2.5 bath unit offers an open floor plan and unobstructed views of Deep Creek Lake a
Wisp Mountain. Recently remodeled master bedroom and master bath, lower level porch area and main level deck give you that extra outdoor living space. This unit also
includes an assigned boat slip! Lakefront living at it's best located in the heart of Deep Creek Lake and only minutes from restaurants and all Lake amenities. Truly a uniqu
opportunity ! Call today for more details!
Directions: Garrett Hwy North, left onto Sang Run Road, left onto Deep Creek Drive to Sunplace. Unit on the lakefront side of Deep Creek Drive

 22620 Garrett Hwy, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 12/18/23 Residential  $795,000

MLS #: MDGA2005812
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Heat Pump(s), Wood Burn Stove / Electric, Propane - Leased,
Wood
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/28/23
Close Date: 12/18/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,560 / 2,560
Acres/Lot SF: 1.19 / 51,836
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1987
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,499 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 41
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Welcome Home to 22620 Garrett Highway! Nestled in the trees, just across from the lake, you will find a completely renovated property to call your new home 
rental investment property! This home boasts 5 bedrooms with 3.5 baths, including a primary bedroom and ensuite on the main floor. The amenities are plentiful with a st
gourmet kitchen, mudroom perfect for ski season, finished garage game room, fire pit, hot tub, cozy fireplace and more! Perfect layout for multiple families and entertainin
Filtered lake views, 1+ acre homesite and recent improvements too numerous to mention. Truly move-in ready and selling TURNKEY and fully furnished with tastefully cur
designer decor including the fully stocked kitchen, TVs, bedding & everything ... AS YOU SEE IT. Clean, comfortable and super convenient LOCATION to all the lake activitie
(marinas, boat club, amusements), Wisp Resort (less than 3 miles door to door), eateries and shopping (Just 4 minutes equal distance to either Shop N' Save or the local
Arrowhead Market & Deli). You can't beat this inviting home and location! Spend your summers at the lake and winters on the slopes... the best way to make lasting mem
in Deep Creek Lake. Schedule your showing today!
Directions: Use map apps & caution when entering / exiting the property. Look for signs - Taylor Made SIX NICKS or The Pineapple Group.



 72 Glenrise Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 12/18/23 Residential  $800,000
MLS #: MDGA2005710
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: GLENFIELD
Subdiv/Neigh: GLENFIELD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: 90% Forced Air, Baseboard - Electric / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/27/23
Close Date: 12/18/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,308 / 2,308
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1988
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,480 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $175 / Monthly
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 60
Concessions:  No

Remarks: New price + new composite deck renovation! 3BR, 2.5BA lake view home WITH dock slip in the coveted Glenfield community! Possible to expand to 4/5 bedroo
with simple changes. Very few communities at Deep Creek Lake offer paved roads & expansive dock area parking lot - and fewer still have bathrooms, level access, a park
peninsula & diverse common area. Glenfield is simply one of the most desirable lake access areas you will find and this home is only a few hundred feet away. Enjoy one-le
living with water views from multiple parts of the house & property. Inside, you will love the gourmet kitchen renovations, dual dishwashers, large pantry and even a gas
fireplace. Lake views from the dining room table are a bonus! Large first level master suite with sitting area, soaking tub, his/her vanities, custom tile shower and laundry
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
MLS #: MDGA2006144
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: LAKE SHORE DRIVE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Daylight, Partial, Fully Finished, Walkout Level,
Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 11/18/23
Close Date: 12/29/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,638 / 2,730
Acres/Lot SF: .55 / 24,067
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1984
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $8,426 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 23
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Relax and enjoy your lakefront mountain chalet offering 100' of level frontage and impressive sunsets. The Gnegy built 4 bedroom 3 bath open floor plan offers
distinct living spaces and 2 native stone fireplaces. The main great room provides the perfect atmosphere with plenty of natural lighting and a large wood burning fireplace
The wooded lot needs little to no maintenance and a paved circular driveway. Seller has made many updates to improve an already inviting layout and will be installing air
conditioning as part of the sale. Located within 15 minutes of Wisp Ski area, 4 area golf courses, 3 state parks, the Youghiogheny River. Area restaurants, shopping service
5-10 minutes away. DISCLOSURE: RAILEY REALTY IS NOT THE CARETAKER OF PROPERTIES LISTED BY IT. DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER CONDITIONS, PROSPECTIVE
PURCHASERS AND THEIR AGENTS ASSUME ALL LIABILITY ASSOCIATED WITH OR BY WEATHER AT THE PROPERTY.
Directions: Approximately 1.6 miles on the right side from Garrett Highway taking Lake Shore Drive

 156 Sunrise Point Lane, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 12/20/23 Residential  $1,600,000

MLS #: MDGA2005982
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Probate Listing, Third Party Approval
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 11/13/23
Close Date: 12/20/23

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 720 / 720
Acres/Lot SF: .59 / 25,528
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cottage
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1950
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $6,255 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Hook/Up Avail,
Septic = # of BR
DOM: 39
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Original Deep Creek cottage with an amazing 323' of pristine lakefront on beautiful Paradise Cove! Discover this sublime waterfront sanctuary, looking toward t
sunrise, unequaled with the ultimate end-of-street privacy location, featuring breathtaking water views, expansive level lakefront lawn, and private Type A dock. The cozy
cottage includes hardwood floors, knotty pine walls, brick wood burning fireplace, and covered lakeside deck. Realize the potential of this one-of-a-kind property for your f
new construction estate home in the majestic mountains of Western Maryland. Experience lakefront perfection as you make and share memories with family and friends th
will last a lifetime.
Directions: From Garrett Highway, turn onto Sand Flat Road, then Left onto Paradise Point Road, follow to intersection with Zeddock Miller Road and make an immediate r
onto Sunrise Point Lane and follow to 156 at the end of the street.



 1983 Lake Shore Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 12/28/23 Residential  $2,050,000
MLS #: MDGA2004690
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Forced Air, Heat Pump(s), Heat Pump-Gas BackUp / Electric,
Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full, Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 11/17/23
Close Date: 12/28/23
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